EVALUATION BOARD MANUAL
FOR RADIO MODULES
WE order code Former order code Marketing Name
260701111x00x AMB3626(-M)(-TR) Titania, Mimas-I
260503114100x AMB4426(-TR) Thadeus
260504118x00x AMB8426(-M)(-TR) Tarvos-I, Metis-I
260702118x00x AMB8626(-M)(-TR) Tarvos-II, Metis-II
2609011x8x00x AMB8826(-1)(-TR) Tarvos-III
260702119100x AMB9625(-TR) Telesto-I
260702119101x AMB9626(-TR) Telesto-II
2609011x9100x AMB9826(-1)(-TR) Telesto-III
260903118100x AMB8836(-TR) Thebe-II
260904119100x AMB9836(-TR) Themisto-I
VERSION 2.4
OCTOBER 24, 2019
Revision history

The evaluation board described in this manual can be used to evaluate the following WE
eiSos wireless connectivity modules:
Order code Former order code Marketing
Name Description
260701111100x AMB3626(-TR) Titania 169MHz proprietary
260701111300x AMB3626-M(-TR) Mimas-I 169MHz wireless M-BUS
260503114100x AMB4426(-TR) Thadeus 434MHz proprietary
260504118100x AMB8426(-TR) Tarvos-I 868MHz proprietary
260504118300x AMB8426-M(-TR) Metis-I 868MHz wireless M-BUS
260702118100x AMB8626(-TR) Tarvos-II 868MHz proprietary
260702118300x AMB8626-M(-TR) Metis-II 868MHz wireless M-BUS
260901108100x AMB8826(-TR) Tarvos-III 868MHz proprietary
260901118100x AMB8826-1(-TR) Tarvos-III 868MHz proprietary, PCB antenna
260702119100x AMB9625(-TR) Telesto-I 915MHz proprietary, -2dBm tx power
for FCC
260702119101x AMB9626(-TR) Telesto-II 915MHz proprietary, FHSS for FCC
260901109100x AMB9826(-TR) Telesto-III 915MHz proprietary, broadband for
FCC
260901119100x AMB9826-1(-TR) Telesto-III 915MHz proprietary, broadband for
FCC, PCB antenna
260903118100x AMB8836(-TR) Thebe-II 869 MHz propietary, 500mW
Table 1: Compatibility
Figure 1: Product image
Contact our sales team to order the corresponding module EV kit.
Evaluation board manual version 2.4 © October 2019